

S.C. 154/2023
(Reg. No. 154/2023)

Present : Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas (J.O. Code : 00669)
Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram(I/C)

Order No. 02 dated 04.10.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

Ld. Advocate files a petition with Vakalatnama prays for time on behalf of the accused persons, namely, Laksi Kanta Pal, Naba Krishna Pal and Kush Chandra Pal on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix-**10.01.2024** for appearance of the accused persons.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram (I/C)

Sessions Judge
Jhargram (I/C)