

S.C. NO. 154/2023

Reg. No.-154/2023

CNR. No.- WBWM- 06000792-2023

Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)

Order No. 03 dated 13.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Out of three accused persons, accused persons namely, Laxmikanta Pal and Kush Chandra Pal on bail are present by filing hajira.

N.E.R. of accused NabaKrishna Pal is received. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **04.06.2024** for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram